2024 key.qguru AEMC/ASEMC Speed Championship

key.

guru

15t Overall

Runner Up
1t Class Al
1%t Class A2
1t Class A3
1%t Class A5
1%t Class A6
1%t Class A7
1%t Class B9
1t Class B10
2" Class B10
1t Class B11
1%t Class C15
1t Class D16

Master of AEMC

Debden/North
Weald/Hethel/Snetterton
Total for all 9 Events

The Pat Brown Memorial Trophy

Paul Beesley
James Spicer
Carl Warnell
Nicholas Allan
Robert Woods
Alex Peters
John Start
Alan Field
Paul Mazey
James Mansfield
Tim Simpson
Scott Reed
Dean Clayton
Tony Beesley

Stephen Laing

Westfield Megabusa
Honda Civic
Mini Cooper

Renault Clio 172
Ford Lotus Cortina
Jaguar F Type
Mitsubishi Evo
Westfield SEIW

MG Midget &
Austin A40

Toyota Corolla GT
Peugeot 205 GTI

Ford Escort RS2000
Renault Clio 197
Jedi Mk4

Caterham R500

799.99

795.39

675.35

676.92

744.99

670.75

375.59

715.16

708.30

745.90

561.35

193.71

760.00

765.13

873.99



